REDSCAR

FUNERAL HOME LTD

Carral W Bibby MBIE Dip F.D

Standard Charges:
Professional Services
Care of the deceased
Hygienic Treatment

Hygienic Treatment (Post mortem Case)

Vehicle Charges:

Provision Of Hearse & Funeral Director
Vintage Hearse Including White Hearse
Horse Drawn Hearse

Limousine

Additional Charges:

Take Home (Business Hours)

Out Of Hours Chapel Visits

Reception Into Church

Over Night Vigil At Funeral Home

Additional Charge For Weekend Funerals

Distance Removal Fee (Per Mile)

Basic Community Service:

Private & Confidential
2019 Q3 Pricing

995.00
440.00
120.00

150.00

498.00
660.00
1200.00

230.00

98.00
98.00
330.00
450.00
365.00

2.05

Including: Professional Fees, Care of the deceased, provision of one hearse, and a basic community coffin.

DISBURSEMENTS EXTRA.
DOES NOT INCLUDE BEARERS.

BEARERS TO BE CHARGED AT £40.00 PER PERSON

Direct Cremation Service:

1860.00

Including: Professional fees, care of the deceased, basic coffin only, no viewing, meet at the crematorium or cemetery, times to suit

the funeral director. All disbursements are included.

NO SERVICE AT THE CREMATORIUM.
NO EXTRA SERVICES TO BE ADDED.

1395.00



