

## Private & Confidential 2019 Q3 Pricing

Standard Charges:	
Professional Services	995.00
Care of the deceased	440.00
Hygienic Treatment	120.00
Hygienic Treatment (Post mortem Case)	150.00

Vehicle Charges:	
Provision Of Hearse & Funeral Director	498.00
Vintage Hearse Including White Hearse	660.00
Horse Drawn Hearse	1200.00
Limousine	230.00
Additional Charges:	
Take Home (Business Hours)	98.00
Out Of Hours Chapel Visits	98.00
Reception Into Church	330.00
Over Night Vigil At Funeral Home	450.00
Additional Charge For Weekend Funerals	365.00
Distance Removal Fee (Per Mile)	2.05

Basic Community Service:	
Including: Professional Fees, Care of the deceased, provision of one hearse, and a basic community coffin. DISBURSEMENTS EXTRA. DOES NOT INCLUDE BEARERS. BEARERS TO BE CHARGED AT £40.00 PER PERSON	1860.00

Direct Cremation Service:	
Including: Professional fees, care of the deceased, basic coffin only, no viewing, meet at the crematorium or cemetery, times to suit the funeral director. All disbursements are included. NO SERVICE AT THE CREMATORIUM. NO EXTRA SERVICES TO BE ADDED.	1395.00